NEMA 4X Panel Mount Multi-Channel Controller
TEK-LCD 7801C
Technology Solutions
ACCESSORIES
Flow  |  Level  |  Temperature  |  Pressure  |  Valves  |  Analyzers  |  Accessories  |  TekValSys
2 tektrol@tek-trol.com  |  www.tek-trol.com2
Tek-LCD 7801C NEMA 4X Panel Mount Multi-Channel Controller is easy to use and satisfies a wide variety

•      Automatic or manual scanning.
•      3-Year Warranty.
Fig 1: Tek-LCD 7801C NEMA 4X Panel Mount Multi-Channel Controller
3tektrol@tek-trol.com  |  www.tek-trol.com 3
• Light or Horn Accessories
• 7801C-SH Sun Hood
• Signal Splitter & Conditioner Accessories
• Panel Mount Buzzer and Light
• PDA-BUTTON Momentary Pushbutton
• 7801C-2360 Control Stations
• Split Core AC Current Transducer
• Snubber 0.01μF/470Ω Flexible Leads
Accessories
4 tektrol@tek-trol.com  |  www.tek-trol.com4
• 7801C-ENC NEMA 4X Plastic and NEMA 4 Steel Enclosures
The 7801C-ENC enclosures provide a convenient way to mount the Tek-LCD 7801C to walls and other vertical
structures. The enclosures are available in painted steel and plastic and come pre-cut with one cut-out to
mount the Tek-LCD 7801C. The enclosures are available in various sizes, with the larger enclosures capable of
housing other pieces of equipment, such as the 7801C-01 power supply.
*Note: The enclosure and Tek-LCD 7801C are ordered and packaged separately.

• Install the 12 screws provided.
*Note:
1. Panel cutout: 10 ¼” x 10 ¼” ±1/16” (254mm x 254mm ±1.3mm)
2. Panel thickness: 1/16" to ¼” (1.8mm to 8.9 mm)
3. Clearance: Allow 6" (150mm) behind panel
9tektrol@tek-trol.com  |  www.tek-trol.com 9
Where,
 G = General Purpose    AO = Analog Output
 P = Panel-Mount    RY = Relay
              AI = Analog Input     E = Ethernet
              PI = Pulse Input
General Purpose Panel-Mount Models
Model Pulse Inputs 4-20 mA Inputs 4-20 mA Outputs Relays
7801C-GP 0 0 0 0
7801C-GP-4AI 0 4 0 0
7801C-GP-4AI-10RY 0 4 0 10
7801C-GP-4AI-5AO-10RY 0 4 5 10
7801C-GP-4AI-20RY 0 4 0 20
7801C-GP-4AI-5AO-20RY 0 4 5 20
7801C-GP-8AI 0 8 0 0
7801C-GP-8AI-10RY 0 8 0 10
7801C-GP-8AI-10AO-10RY 0 8 10 10
7801C-GP-8AI-20RY 0 8 0 20
7801C-GP-8AI-25RY 0 8 0 25
7801C-GP-12AI 0 12 0 0
7801C-GP-12AI-20RY 0 12 0 20
7801C-GP-12AI-10AO-10RY 0 12 10 10
7801C-GP-16AI 0 16 0 0
7801C-GP-16AI-15RY 0 16 0 15
7801C-GP-16AI-15AO 0 16 15 0
7801C-GP-20AI 0 20 0 0
7801C-GP-20AI-10RY 0 20 0 10
7801C-GP-20AI-10AO 0 20 10 0
7801C-GP-24AI 0 24 0 0
7801C-GP-24AI-5RY 0 24 0 5
7801C-GP-24AI-5AO 0 24 5 0
7801C-GP-28AI 0 28 0 0
7801C-GP-4PI 4 0 0 0
7801C-GP-4PI-5AO 4 0 5 0
7801C-GP-4PI-5AO-10RY 4 0 5 10
7801C-GP-4PI-4AI-5AO 4 4 5 0
7801C-GP-4PI-4AI-5AO-10R 4 4 5 10
7801C-GP-4PI-8AI-10AO-10RY 4 8 10 10
7801C-GP-8PI 8 0 0 0
7801C-GP-8PI-10AO 8 0 10 0
7801C-GP-8PI-10AO-10RY 8 0 10 10
7801C-GP-8PI-8AI-10AO-5RY 8 8 10 5
10 tektrol@tek-trol.com  |  www.tek-trol.com10
Model Description
7801C-M1 Add-On Feature: NEMA 4X Panel Mount Multi-Channel Controller + Modbus Client/Snooper/Spoofer
7801C-C4AI (4) Isolated 4-20 mA Inputs Card for NEMA 4X Panel Mount Multi-Channel
Controller
7801C-C4PI (4) Pulse Inputs Card for NEMA 4X Panel Mount Multi-Channel Controller
7801C-C5AO (5) Isolated 4-20 mA Outputs Card for NEMA 4X Panel Mount Multi-Channel Controller
7801C-C5RY (5) Relays Card for NEMA 4X Panel Mount Multi-Channel Controller
7801C-C4AI (4) Isolated 4-20 mA Inputs Card for NEMA 4X Panel Mount Multi-Channel
Controller
7801C-12 NEMA 4X Panel Mount Multi-Channel Controller Calibration and Certificate for up to 12 Inputs and
Outputs
7801C-24 NEMA 4X Panel Mount Multi-Channel Controller Calibration and Certificate for up to 24 Inputs and
Outputs
7801C-36 NEMA 4X Panel Mount Multi-Channel Controller Calibration and Certificate for up to 36 Inputs and
Outputs
7801C-12-DATA NEMA 4X Panel Mount Multi-Channel Controller Calibration and Certificate with data for up to 12 Inputs
and Outputs
7801C-24-DATA NEMA 4X Panel Mount Multi-Channel Controller Calibration and Certificate with data for up to 24 Inputs
and Outputs
7801C-DATA NEMA 4X Panel Mount Multi-Channel Controller Calibration and Certificate with data for up to 36 Inputs
and Outputs
7801C Custom Setup for NEMA 4X Panel Mount Multi-Channel Controller